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BEEF CHILI WITH BERNS

A classic combination of ground beef, kidney beans, onions, celery and green peppers simmered
in a rich tomato sauce.

INSPECTED

AND PASSED BY
Nutrition Facts " RGRIGULTURE.
About 14 servings per container EST 2447
Serving size 1 cup (259g)
Amount Per Serving
. stomer Reorder Number
Calories 290
= NA
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 59 25%
TransFat 0.59 Product Code
Cholesterol 60mg 20%
Sodium 920mg 40% 0662420
Total Carbohydrate 20g T%
Dietary Fiber 6g 21%
Total Sugars 6g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2% Product UPC
Protein 24g
|
Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0%
Calcium 70mg 6%
Iron 4 0mg 20%
Potassium 850mg 20%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
gz;o::-;:s;:‘:imy diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for 2 x 8 LB Pouches
Serving Suggestion

Net WT Gross WT Case Dimensions Hi Total Cases

00072106242080 16.00 Ib 16.50 Ib 14.875” (L) x 8.188” (W) x 5.750” (H) 0.41cuft 15 4 60

INGREDIENTS: COOKED GROUND BEEF, KIDNEY BEANS (DARK RED KIDNEY BEANS, WATER, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE,
DISODIUM EDTA [TO PRESERVE COLOR]), TOMATOES (DICED TOMATOES, TOMATO JUICE, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE,
CITRIC ACID), WATER, TOMATOES (TOMATOES, SALT, CITRIC ACID), ONIONS, TOMATO PASTE, CELERY, GREEN BELL
PEPPERS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF BEEF BASE (ROASTED BEEF INCLUDING BEEF JUICES, SALT, HYDROLYZED
VEGETABLE PROTEIN [SOY, CORN], MALTODEXTRIN, YEAST EXTRACT, SUGAR, POTATO FLOUR, BEEF FLAVOR, NATURAL
FLAVOR, CARAMEL COLOR), CHILI POWDER (CHILI PEPPER, SPICES, SALT, DEHYDRATED GARLIC), WORCESTERSHIRE
SAUCE (WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SOY SAUCE [WATER, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, CORN SYRUP, CARAMEL
COLOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE {PRESERVATIVE}], SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, TAMARIND EXTRACT, CARAMEL COLOR, SPICES,
SALT, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, DEHYDRATED ONION, CITRIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVORS, POTASSIUM
SORBATE [PRESERVATIVE]), BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, MOLASSES), CAYENNE PEPPER SAUCE (CAYENNE
RED PEPPERS, DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, SALT, GARLIC POWDER), SALT, SPICES, GRANULATED GARLIC, NISIN
PREPARATION (NISIN [PRESERVATIVE], SALT, ROSEMARY EXTRACT).

CONTAINS: SOY.

EXEMPT FROM BIOENGINEERED DISCLOSURE

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack

leh lin MM/DD/YY f .
gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit. PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST

CURRENT INFORMATION.
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BEEF CHILI WITH BEANS

Allergen Matrix 100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Calcium (mg) 27.5904
Carbohydrates (g) 7.5216
Egg N Y Cholesterol (mg) 23.5367
Fish N v Calories (kcal) 102.8485
Fat (g) 5.0766
Saturated Fat (g) 1.8627
Peanut N Y Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.2531

Dietary Fiber (g) 2.5063

Crustacean N Y

Milk Y

i " ! iron (me) 1.5360
oY Y Y Potassium (mg) 328.9176
Tree Nuts N Y Protein (g) 9.2745
Sodium (mg) 355.1756

Wheat N Y Total Sugars (g) 2.1484
Other Food Sensitivity Added Sugar (g) 0.2925

Vitamin D (mcg) 0.0419

Sulfites NA

Case Label

REMOVE PRODUCT FROM POUCH PRIOR TO RETAIL SALE
PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED

BEEF CHILI WITH BEANS

INGREDIENTS: COOKED GROUND BEEF, KIDNEY BEANS (DARK RED KIDNEY BEANS, WATER, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE, Dlsomum EDT.A M |crob|olog|cal
[TO PRESERVE COLOR]), TOMATOES [DICED TOMATOES, TOMATO JUICE, SALT, CALCIUM GHLORIDE, CITRIC ACID), WATER. TOMATO|

(TOMATOES, SALT, CITRIC ACID), ONIONS, TOMATO PASTE, CELERY, GREEN BELL PEPPERS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF BEEF BASE

(ROASTED BEEF INCLUDING BEEF JUICES, SALT, HYDROLYZED VEGETABLE PROTEIN [SOY, CORN], MALTODEXTRIN, YEAST EXTRACT,

SUGAR, POTATO FLOUR, BEEF FLAVOR, NATURAL FLAVOR, CARAMEL COLOR), CHILI POWDER (CHILI PEPPER, SPICES, SALT,

DGR STRUE, CARAVEL COLOR, POTASSIUN SORBATE [RESERVATIVE], SUGAR, CORN SYRUE, TAVARND EXTRACT CARAKEL G GR.
Al L A Al ,

SPICES, SALT, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, DEHYDRATED ONION, CITRIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM. NATURAL FLAVORS, POTASSIUM SORBATE Standard Plate Count 100;000/8

[PRESERWATIVE]), BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, MOLASSES), CAYENNE PEPPER SAUCE (CAYENNE RED PEPPERS, DISTILLED

VINEGAR, WATER, SALT, GARLIC FOWDER]. SALT, SPICES, GRANULATED GARLIC, NISIN PREPARATION (NISIN [PRESERVATIVE], SALT,

ROBEMARY EXTRACT),

CONTAINS: SOY.
HEATING INSTRUCTIONS: Heat product to Yeast and Mold: 100/g
165°F in criginal peuch using boiling water,

SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256 combi-oven or steamer. Approximately, 20-30
minutes,
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